100m

Virva Rylander
Astrid Eggesjo
Tyra Landin
Agnes With

Moa Holm

Ida Palmqyvist
Malin Dahlstréom
Louise Kvarforth
Deborah Ahnfeldt
Primrose Ulegéard

200m

Virva Rylander
Tyra Landin
Astrid Eggesjo
Agnes With
Melina Mancuso
Moa Holm
Lovisa Soderlund
Louise Kvarforth
Malin Dahlstréom
Ida Palmqyvist

300m
Sofia Hasler

400m

Virva Rylander
Tyra Landin
Melina Mancuso
Elsa Wallenius
Izabella Lukic

600m

Astrid Wallenius
Midea Allard
Lovisa Soderlund
Clara Jansson
Lilly Brusling

800m

Elsa Wallenius
Emma Stenlof
Izabella Lukic
Betti Lukic

Ebba Hedin
Celina Andersson
Hanna Lahti

1500m
Elsa Wallenius
Carolina Nyblom

2000m

Astrid Wallenius
Hanna Lahti
Celina Andersson

3000m

Elsa Wallenius
Louise Penhoat
Tamas Szuts
Emilia Brangefeldt

5000m
Elsa Wallenius
Nadja Strandberg

100m hack
Emma Stenlof

400m hack
Tyra Landin

2000m hinder
Elsa Wallenius

00
01
02
03
03
03
03
98
03
76

00
02
01
03
01
03
06
98
03
03

05

00
02
01
01
03

08
08
06
06
06

01
94
03
74
04
05
05

01
06

08
05
05

01
98
02
02

01
96

94

02

01

F19
F19
F17
F16
F16
F16
F16
K22
F16
K40

F19
F17
F19
F16
F19
F16
F13
K22
F16
F16

F14

F19
F17
F19
F19
F16

F11
F11
F13
F13
F13

F19

F16
K45
F15
F14
F14

F19
F13

F11
F14
F14

F19
K22
F19
F19

F19

F17

F19

100m 12,97

100m 13,06

100m 13,08

100m 13,46

100m 13,54

100m 14,00

100m 14,00

100m 14,05

100m 14,28

100m 14,43

200m 25,83

200m 26,34

200m 26,88

200m 27,41

200m 27,81

200m 28,86

200m 29,01

200m 29,22

200m 29,46

200m 29,47

300m 43,71

400m 57,95

400m 59,62

400m 62,34

400m 62,35

400m 68,19

600m 1:52,05

600m 2:01,01

600m 2:02,01

600m 2:03,01

600m 2:04,08

800m 2:14,03

800m 2:26,08

800m 2:33,10

800m 2:35,04

800m 2:35,05

800m 2:36,02

800m 2:45,00

1500m 4:32,07

1500m 7:06,07

2000m 7:20,03

2000m 7:54,00

2000m 7:57,10

3000m 9:36,06

3000m 10:25,0 man
3000m 10:38,0 man
3000m 11:23,0 man
5000m 17:16,01

5000m 19:10,02

100m h 14,34 84,0cm
400m h 63,33 76,2cm
2000m hinder 6:47,04 76,2cm

Sida 1

2019-07-20
2019-06-02
2019-08-04
2019-06-16
2019-06-08
2019-06-08
2019-06-29
2019-08-04
2019-06-08
2019-06-08

2019-08-03
2019-06-30
2019-05-14
2019-08-18
2019-05-14
2019-05-14
2019-06-08
2019-08-03
2019-05-14
2019-05-14

2019-06-30

2019-08-10
2019-06-15
2019-08-04
2019-08-04
2019-08-04

2019-08-03
2019-08-03
2019-09-08
2019-07-13
2019-09-14

2019-07-03
2019-06-09
2019-08-18
2019-06-08
2019-06-08
2019-06-08
2019-09-14

2019-08-04
2019-09-15

2019-08-04
2019-09-15
2019-08-04

2019-07-19
2019-04-23
2019-04-23
2019-04-23

2019-07-23
2019-08-20

2019-06-08

2019-06-02

2019-08-11

Leksand
Huddinge
Véasteras
Huddinge
Kdping
Koping
Goteborg
Vasteras
Kdping
Koping

Vasteras
Goteborg
Vésteras
Uppsala
Vésteras
Vasteras
Kdping
Vasteras
Vésteras
Vasteras

Goteborg

Goteborg
Huddinge
Vasteras
Vésteras
Vasteras

Vésterds
Vasteras
Bromma
Hogby

Vésterds

Karlstad
Uppsala
Uppsala
Kdping
Kdping
Kdping
Véasteras

Vésterds
Vasteras

Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds

Boras

Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds

Eskilstuna
Stockholm

Uppsala

Huddinge

Goteborg



3000m hinder
Moa Rothman

Hojd
Emma Stenlof
Elvira Jonsson
Elin Rérbom
Celina Andersson
Vilma Sdéderlund
Midea Allard
Clara Jansson
Carolina Nyblom
Primrose Ulegéard
Altea Mellberg

Langd

Malin Otterling Marmbrandt

Emma Stenlof
Louise Kvarforth
Agnes With
Sofia Hasler
Elvira Jonsson
Emelie Holmvin
Malin Dahlstrém
Ida Palmqyvist
Alva Jansson
Tyra Odén

Stav

Louise Kvarforth
Matilda Eriksson
Lilly Brusling

Tresteg

Malin Marmbrandt
Amanda Hagg
Celina Andersson

Kula

Emma Stenlof
Nina Bjérkman
Maja Gustavsson
Anna Gotberg
Jennifer Andersson
Primrose Ulegard
Isabella Wiklund
Lovisa Ulegard
Maj Yngvesson
Matilda Eriksson

Diskus

Nina Bjérkman
Anna Gotberg
Jennifer Andersson
Maja Gustavsson
Maj Yngvesson
Matilda Eriksson
Lovisa Ulegard
Maja Akerblom
Isabella Wiklund
Elin Jansson

Slagga

Jennifer Andersson
Anna Gotberg
Nina Bjérkman
Maj Yngvesson
Maja Akerblom
Isabella Wiklund
Elin Jansson
Matilda Eriksson
Maja Gustavsson
Astrid Eggesjo

Spjut

Maja Gustavsson
Emma Stenlof
Matilda Eriksson
Primrose Ulegard

96

96
03
04
05
05
08
06
06
76
06

85
96
98
03
05
03
05
03
03
03
03

98
04
06

85
05
05

96
98
98
01
01
76
03
01
02
04

98
01
01
98
02
04
01
02
03
02

01
01
98
02
02
03
02
04
98
01

98
94
04
76

F16
F15
F14
F14
F11
F13
F13
K40
F13

K22
F16
F14
F16
F14
F16
F16
F16
F16

K22
F15
F13

F14
F14

K22
K22
F19
F19
K40
F16
F19
F17
F15

K22
F19
F19
K22
F17
F15
F19
F17
F16
F17

F19
F19
K22
F17
F17
F16
F17
F15
K22
F19

K22

F15
K40

3000m hind 11:14,03

Hoid
Hojd
Hoid
Hojd
Hoid
Hojd
Hoid
Hojd
Hoid
Hojd

Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd
Langd

Stav
Stav
Stav

Tresteg
Tresteg
Tresteg

Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula
Kula

Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus
Diskus

Slagga
Slagga
Slagga
Slagga
Slagga
Slagga
Slagga
Slagga
Slagga
Slagga

Spjut
Spjut
Spjut
Spjut

1,71
1,67
1,49
1,46
1,41
1,37
1,30
1,29
1,21
1,20

6,58
5,69
5,15
5,06
4,94
4,77
4,52
4,48
4,44
4,39
4,39

2,60
2,23
2,03

13,19
9,14
8,60

13,50
12,84
10,91
10,67
9,92
9,74
8,59
8,37
8,17
8,15

36,61
33,22
28,82
27,75
22,78
22,65
20,17
19,71
19,41
18,14

56,52
55,64
54,54
44,33
41,84
36,73
33,90
31,88
30,62
21,48

46,47
37,24
31,50
24,85

Sida 2

4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg

1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg

4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg
4,0kg

600g
600g
600g
600g

2019-06-02

2019-06-16
2019-06-02
2019-06-06
2019-09-15
2019-06-06
2019-05-26
2019-07-13
2019-06-08
2019-08-24
2019-06-08

2019-08-17
2019-05-14
2019-06-08
2019-06-15
2019-06-28
2019-08-18
2019-06-08
2019-06-28
2019-06-08
2019-05-14
2019-06-28

2019-06-02
2019-08-18
2019-09-27

2019-06-18
2019-09-14
2019-09-14

2019-06-02
2019-08-10
2019-03-22
2019-08-24
2019-09-21
2019-09-07
2019-08-24
2019-09-07
2019-10-05
2019-09-21

2019-04-13
2019-08-24
2019-09-21
2019-09-26
2019-10-05
2019-09-21
2019-09-07
2019-08-24
2019-08-24
2019-09-26

2019-08-09
2019-03-02
2019-04-06
2019-10-05
2019-09-07
2019-08-24
2019-08-24
2019-09-21
2019-09-26
2019-09-07

2019-07-20
2019-06-09
2019-09-21
2019-06-09

Huddinge

Sundsvall
Huddinge
Balsta
Vasteras
Balsta
Sater
Hogby
Kdping
Koping
Kdping

Sierra Nevada,ESP
Vésteras
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Goteborg
Uppsala
Koping
Goteborg
Koping
Vésteras
Goteborg

Huddinge
Uppsala
Vésteras

Sollentuna
Vésterds
Vasteras

Huddinge
Goteborg
Nashville, TN
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras

Piscataway,NJ
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras

Trollhattan
Goteborg
Princetown,NJ
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras
Vésterds
Vasteras

Leksand
Uppsala
Vésterds
Kdping



Lovisa Ulegéard
Anna Gotberg
Jennifer Andersson
Astrid Eggesjo

Maj Yngvesson
Elin Jansson

01
01
01
01
02
02

F19
F19
F19
F19
F17
F17

Spjut
Spjut
Spjut
Spjut
Spjut
Spjut

23,64
22,84
19,51
19,40
18,62
16,80

Sida 3

600g
600g
600g
600g
600g
600g

2019-09-07
2019-08-24
2019-09-21
2019-09-07
2019-10-05
2019-09-21

Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras



